
1 Bsec Marmara 1 Ecologıc 3.250 DWT İzmit Munucipality / Turk Desan Shipyard Pipe&Steel Re-Construction
2 Ro-ro I Ro-ro 7.250 DWT Ferrostaal / Ger Pendik Shipyard Hull Construction
3 Merzifon Prodact Tanker 5.000 DWT Petrol Transport / Türk Anadolu Shipyard Pipe&Steel Re-Construction
4 Else Maria Teresa Chemical Tanker 4.200 DWT Herning Shipping / Den Gisan Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
5 Kaptan Asla Fatoğlu Container 5.800 DWT Fatoğlu / Turk Gisan Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
6 Arkad 1-2-3 Tug Boat (1-2) + Crew Boat E.O. Netherlands Türkter Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
7 Shackenborg 1 Ro-ro 1.600 DWT Italian Owner Türkter Shipyard Jumboising / Pipe Fitting
8 Longobarda Chemical Tanker 10.000 DWT Italian Owner Tuzla Ship Ind. Pipe Re-Construction
9 Norvick Chemical Tanker 7.100 DWT Rederi AB / Sweden Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
10 Ro-ro II Ro-ro 7.250 DWT Çindemir / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Boy Verme
11 Hızırsofuoğlu General Cargo Yüksel Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
12 Arizona Kontainer Tuzla Ship. / Turk Tuzla Ter. Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
13 Osman Mete General Cargo Tuzla Ship. / Turk Gisan Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
14 Talipli Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Fatoğlu / Turk Gisan Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
15 Deniz Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 2.500 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
16 Chrysn Kontainer Tuzla Ship. / Turk Tuzla Ter. Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
17 Unitank Chemical Tanker Boru Donatım Tuzla Ter. Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
18 Whıtchallenger Prodact Tanker 4.400 DWT Whitaker Shipping / Eng. Tuzla Ship Ind. Main propulsion sys aligment
19 Noubless Kontainer Tuzla Ship. / Turk Tuzla Ter. Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
20 Shackenborg 2 Ro-ro 1.600 DWT Italian Owner Türkter Shipyard Jumboising / Pipe Fitting
21 Whıtchallenger Prodact Tanker 4.400 DWT Whitaker Shipping / Eng. Tuzla Ship Ind. Pipe & Out Fitting
22 Ahmet Fatoğlu Chemical Tanker 5.800 DWT Fatoğlu / Turk Gisan Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
23 Transbora Chemical Tanker Türkter Ship. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
24 Cem Sultan General Cargo 3.000 DWT Hilay Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Pipe&Steel Re-Construction
25 Kelebek Container 5.500 DWT Kelebek Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Re-Construction
26 Ro-ro III Ro-ro 7.250 DWT Boru Donatım Çindemir Shipyard Re-Construction
27 Whıtchampıon Prodact Tanker 4.400 DWT Whitaker Shipping / Eng. Tuzla Ship Ind. Main propulsion sys aligment
28 Whıtchampıon Prodact Tanker 4.400 DWT Whitaker Shipping / Eng. Tuzla Ship Ind. Pipe & Out Fitting
29 Atlantis Armona Chemical Tanker 3.650 DWT Niveco / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
30 Emre T Prodact Tanker 4.900 DWT Emre Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
31 Aya Chemical Tanker 2.200 DWT Toraya / Turk Torlak Shipyard Hull Construction
32 Shackenborg 3 Ro-ro 1.600 DWT Italian Owner Türkter Shipyard Jumboising / Pipe Fitting
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24 Cem Sultan General Cargo 3.000 DWT Hilay Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Pipe&Steel Re-Construction
25 Kelebek Container 5.500 DWT Kelebek Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Re-Construction
26 Ro-ro III Ro-ro 7.250 DWT Boru Donatım Çindemir Shipyard Re-Construction
27 Whıtchampıon Prodact Tanker 4.400 DWT Whitaker Shipping / Eng. Tuzla Ship Ind. Main propulsion sys aligment
28 Whıtchampıon Prodact Tanker 4.400 DWT Whitaker Shipping / Eng. Tuzla Ship Ind. Pipe & Out Fitting
29 Atlantis Armona Chemical Tanker 3.650 DWT Niveco / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
30 Emre T Prodact Tanker 4.900 DWT Emre Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
31 Aya Chemical Tanker 2.200 DWT Toraya / Turk Torlak Shipyard Hull Construction
32 Shackenborg 3 Ro-ro 1.600 DWT Italian Owner Türkter Shipyard Jumboising / Pipe Fitting
33 Güney Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 3.500 DWT Fener  Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
34 Seher Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 2.500 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
35 S Kalkavan Chemical Tanker Boru Donatım Türkter Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
36 Etna General Cargo Hanmar Dnz / Turk İstanbul Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
37 Musabey Chemical Tanker Boru Donatım Türkter Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
38 Veysel Bey Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Master Dnz. / Turk Yıldırım Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
39 Merlin III 50 Mt.Landıng Craft / Cargo Ship 500 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
40 Aslan Fatoğlu Kontainer 5.800 DWT Fatoğlu / Turk Gisan Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
41 Atlantis Alvarado Chemical Tanker 3.650 DWT Niveco / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
42 Faith Prodact Tanker 70.000 DWT Desan Ship. / Turk Desan Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
43 Nasipli Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Fatoğlu / Turk Gisan Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
44 Nasipli Chemical Tanker 5.500 DWT Fatoğlu / Turk Gisan Shipyard Main propulsion sys aligment
45 Güde Bulk Carrier 2.750 DWT İlke Dnz. / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
46 Kemal Telli Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Kalyon Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Hull Construction
47 Kemal Telli Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Kalyon Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
48 Kemal Telli Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Kalyon Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Isolation
49 Serra D Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Admarin / Turk Türkter Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
50 Kemal Telli Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Teçhiz Donatım Türkter Shipyard Equipment Fitting
51 Kemal Telli Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Kalyon Dnz. / Turk Türkter Shipyard Main propulsion sys aligment
52 Serra D Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Admarin / Turk Türkter Shipyard Main propulsion sys aligment
53 Landıng Craft 50 Mt.Landıng Craft / Cargo Ship 500 DWT Remolcadores Şahin Çelik Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
54 Dora Chemical Tanker 3.500 DWT Dora  / Turk Gisan Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
55 NB 187 Maks Chemical Tanker 8.100 DWT Maks / Turk Anadolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
56 Troy - NB 26 Chemical Tanker 3.650 DWT Aksoy / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
57 Erim Kaptan Bulk Carrier 2.000 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
58 Prodact Tanker 8.400 DWT Norveç Owner Türkter Shipyard Hull Construction
59 Atam Yakıt Tankeri On Temmuz Dnz. / Turk Dörtler Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
60 Aydın Fatoğlu Bulk Carrier Fatoğlu / Turk Gisan Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
61 Solikams Chemical Tanker Boru Donatım Torlak Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
62 Norwıc Chemical Tanker Boru Donatım Selah Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction



55 NB 187 Maks Chemical Tanker 8.100 DWT Maks / Turk Anadolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
56 Troy - NB 26 Chemical Tanker 3.650 DWT Aksoy / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
57 Erim Kaptan Bulk Carrier 2.000 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
58 Prodact Tanker 8.400 DWT Norveç Owner Türkter Shipyard Hull Construction
59 Atam Yakıt Tankeri On Temmuz Dnz. / Turk Dörtler Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
60 Aydın Fatoğlu Bulk Carrier Fatoğlu / Turk Gisan Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
61 Solikams Chemical Tanker Boru Donatım Torlak Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
62 Norwıc Chemical Tanker Boru Donatım Selah Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
63 Deycan Bulk Carrier 7.000 DWT Torlak Ship. / Turk Torlak Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
64 Troy - NB 26 Chemical Tanker 3.650 DWT Aksoy / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
65 Seher Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 2.500 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
66 Sea Trans Chemical Tanker Boru Donatım Torlak Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
67 Ege Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 2.500 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
68 Ünlü Chemical Tanker Boru Donatım Çiçek Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
69 Seher Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 2.500 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
70 NB 36 Chemical Tanker 10.500 DWT Beşiktaş Dnz. / Turk Gisan Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
71 NB 44 Chemical Tanker 10.500 DWT Beşiktaş Dnz. / Turk Torlak Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
72 Elisa NB 29 Hotel Accommodation Barge 976 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
73 Aya Chemical Tanker 2.200 DWT Toraya / Turk Torlak Shipyard Main propulsion sys aligment
74 Aya Chemical Tanker 2.200 DWT Toraya / Turk Torlak Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
75 Elisa NB 29 Hotel Accommodation Barge 976 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
76 Elli T Feribot Yimyat / Turk Selah Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
77 Ngol Zaire General Cargo&Kontainer 8.100 DWT Boru Donatım Selah Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
78 Blue Stone Bulk Carrier 50.000 DWT Yimyat / Turk Selah Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
79 Ege Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 2.500 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
80 Azov Confidance NB 28 General Cargo&Kontainer 8.100 DWT Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
81 Ilgaz Chemical Tanker 10.500 DWT Alfa Marin / Turk Pipe Re-Construction
82 Güney Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 3.500 DWT Fener  Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
83 Seher Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 2.500 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
84 NB 47 Chemical Tanker 10.500 DWT Beşiktaş Dnz. / Turk Torlak Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
85 NB 47 Chemical Tanker 10.500 DWT Boru Donatım Torlak Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
86 Ege Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 2.500 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
87 Güde Bulk Carrier 2.750 DWT İlke Dnz. / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
88 NB 188 Maks Chemical Tanker 8.100 DWT Boru Donatım Anadolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
89 Azov Confidance NB 28 General Cargo&Kontainer 8.100 DWT Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
90 Atam Yakıt Tankeri On Temmuz Dnz. / Turk Dörtler Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
91 Azov Coast NB 32 General Cargo&Kontainer 8.100 DWT Gelibolu / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
92 Gelius 1- NB 30 General Cargo&Kontainer 3.600 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
93 NB 204 Maks Chemical Tanker 8.100 DWT Boru Donatım Anadolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting



84 NB 47 Chemical Tanker 10.500 DWT Beşiktaş Dnz. / Turk Torlak Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
85 NB 47 Chemical Tanker 10.500 DWT Boru Donatım Torlak Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
86 Ege Yıldızı Bulk Carrier 2.500 DWT Karayel Dnz / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
87 Güde Bulk Carrier 2.750 DWT İlke Dnz. / Turk Çindemir Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
88 NB 188 Maks Chemical Tanker 8.100 DWT Boru Donatım Anadolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
89 Azov Confidance NB 28 General Cargo&Kontainer 8.100 DWT Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
90 Atam Yakıt Tankeri On Temmuz Dnz. / Turk Dörtler Shipyard Pipe Re-Construction
91 Azov Coast NB 32 General Cargo&Kontainer 8.100 DWT Gelibolu / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
92 Gelius 1- NB 30 General Cargo&Kontainer 3.600 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
93 NB 204 Maks Chemical Tanker 8.100 DWT Boru Donatım Anadolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
94 Azov Coast NB 32 General Cargo&Kontainer 8.100 DWT Gelibolu / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
95 Gelius 1- NB 30 General Cargo&Kontainer 3.600 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
96 Azov Coral - NB 33 General Cargo&Kontainer 8.100 DWT Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
97 Azov Coral - NB 33 General Cargo&Kontainer 8.100 DWT Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
98 Smyrna-NB 35 Offshore Supply/Utility Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
99 Sardis-NB 34 Offshore Supply/Utility Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction

100 Sardis-NB 34 Offshore Supply/Utility Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
101 NB  36 General Cargo&Kontainer 4.500 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
102 NB  38 Hopper Barge Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
103 NB  38 Hopper Barge Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
104 NB  39 Hopper Barge Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
105 NB  39 Hopper Barge Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
106 NB  40 General Cargo&Kontainer 3.600 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
107 NB  40 General Cargo&Kontainer 3.600 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
108 NB  42 General Cargo&Kontainer 3.600 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
109 NB  42 General Cargo&Kontainer 3.600 DWT Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
110 NB  43 Offshore Supply/Utility Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
111 NB  43 Offshore Supply/Utility Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
112 NB  44 Offshore Supply/Utility Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Hull Construction
113 NB  44 Offshore Supply/Utility Aksoy / Albatros Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
114 NB  45 Offshore Supply/Utility Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting
115 NB  49 Offshore Supply/Utility Gelibolu / Turk Gelibolu Shipyard Pipe & Out Fitting


